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JULY 8-16, 2011

2011 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - MEN

C A N A D A  R O S T E R
Quarterbacks

Michael Faulds
Donnie Marshall
Josh Sacobie

#3
#10
#15

Running Backs
Nick FitzGibbon
Michel-Pierre Ponbriand

#34
#39

Fullbacks
David Stevens
Matt Walter

#35
#33

Wide Receivers
Shamawd Chambers
Ricky Clarke
Jedd Gardner
Dante Luciani
Jahmeek Murray

#84
#1
#82
#18
#80

WR/RB
Alexandre Poirer
Scott Valberg
Stefon Jackman

#11
#86
#12

Offensive Linemen
Reed Alexander
Dan Bederman
Josh Buttrill
Justin Glover
Sherko Haji-Rasouli
Jason Medeiros
Matt Norman
Zachary Pollari

#68
#62
#65
#64
#60
#77
#61
#66

Defensive Linemen
Adriano Belli
Brian Guebert
Michael Jean-Louis
David Rybinski
Josh Symons
Jake Thomas

#90
#93
#99
#98
#96
#95

Linebackers
Peter Carriere
Thaine Carter
Alex Deprato
Steve Faoro
Christian Houle
Tom Labenski
Anthony Maggiacomo

#55
#52
#51
#50
#59
#53
#54

Defensive Backs
Troy Adams
Maxim Berube
Matt Carapella
Shane Hall
Julien Hamel
Alexander Hoad
Joel Lipinski
Bryce McCall
Sammy Okpro

#21
#28
#24
#29
#49
#22
#25
#23
#20

Special Teams
Lirim Hajrullahu#5

Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A

Australia
Mexico

Australia
United States

Germany
Mexico

0
22
0

48
30
7

United States
Germany
Mexico

Germany
Australia

United States

61
15
65
7

20
17

G A M E  R E S U L T S

7th Place
5th Place

Bronze
Gold

Australia
France
Mexico

United States

10
17
14
50

Austria
Germany

Japan
Canada

48
21
17
7

Group B
Group B
Group B
Group B
Group B
Group B

Japan
Canada
France
Austria
Canada
France

24
45
10
14
31
24

Austria
France
Japan

Canada
Japan

Austria

6
10
35
36
27
16


